9:00-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:30-10:55
11:00-11:25
11:30-11:55
12:00

PERSONAL SERVICES
Allied Health Science
Dental Assisting

Hair Design
Hospitality & Tourism

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:15

FRESHMAN “HANDS-ON” DAY
BELMONT CAREER CENTER
NOVEMBER 18, 19, 20

Schedule

Building Tour (3 minutes/lab)

Arena Scheduling in Cafeteria (choose 3 programs)
1st Period

2nd Period www.bhccenters.com
3rd Period like us on Facebook
Lunch (free)

Return to Bus/Door Prize Drawing

MECHANICS SKILLED TRADES
Agricultural Mechanics (Diesel) Auto Collision Technology
Automotive Technology Carpentry

Small Engine Technology Precision Machining
TECHNICAL Welding

PC & Network Technology

HARRISON CAREER CENTER
FRESHMAN “HANDS-ON” DAY
NOVEMBER 21

Schedule

1st Period

2nd Period

3rd Period

4th Period

Lunch (Free)

5th Period

Return to Bus/Door Prize Drawing

Agricultural Mechanics (Diesel) Construction Trades Hospitality & Tourism

Visual Graphics & Web Design  Welding



