## FRESHMAN "HANDS-ON" DAY BELMONT CAREER CENTER NOVEMBER 18, 19, 20

## Schedule

9:00-9:45	Building Tour (3 minutes/lab)	
9:45-10:00	Arena Scheduling in Cafeteria (choose 3 programs)	
10:00-10:25	1st Period	
10:30-10:55	2nd Period	www.bhccenters.com
11:00-11:25	3rd Period	like us on Facebook
11:30-11:55	Lunch (free)	
12:00	Return to Bus/Door Prize Drawing	

PERSONAL SERVICES	MECHANICS	SKILLED TRADES
Allied Health Science	Agricultural Mechanics (Diesel)	Auto Collision Technology
Dental Assisting	Automotive Technology	Carpentry
Hair Design	Small Engine Technology	Precision Machining
Hospitality & Tourism	TECHNICAL	Welding
	PC & Network Technology	

## HARRISON CAREER CENTER FRESHMAN "HANDS-ON" DAY NOVEMBER 21

## Schedule

9:00-9:30	1st Period
9:30-10:00	2nd Period
10:00-10:30	3rd Period
10:30-11:00	4th Period
11:00-11:30	Lunch (Free)
11:30-12:00	5th Period
12:15	Return to Bus/Door Prize Drawing

Agricultural Mechanics (Diesel) Construction Trades Hospitality & Tourism Visual Graphics & Web Design Welding